Doc # 2007164593
Page 1 of 1
Date: 01/18/2007 08:31A
Filed by: IQ CREDIT UNION
Filed & Recorded in Official Records
of SKAMANIA COUNTY
SKAMANIA COUNTY AUDITOR
J MICHAEL GARVISON
Fee: \$32.00

## After Recording Mail To:

iQ Credit Union PO Box 1739 Vancouver, WA 98668-1739

54072-58

	Full Reconveyance	<i>Y</i> ,
The undersigned as trustee under that ce	rtain Deed of Trust, dated $\frac{06-19-06}{}$ in v	which
Jeremy L. Van Daam and Erin E.	Van Daam, husband and wife	grantor and
iQ Credit Union		is beneficiary,
Clark Financial Services, Inc.	, is trustee recorded on	, recording
	Clark County, Washington having received from the est to reconvey, does hereby reconvey, without warrar interest now held by said trustee in and to the property inty, Washington.	ity, to the person(s)
	ON CAA. SAMERICA A. SAMERICA A	
Dated 1/9/2007	<u>Clark Financial Services, In</u> (Trustee)	<u>c.</u>
Dated 1/9/2007	Trustee Representative)  Could O Saw  Notary Public in and for the State of Washing	≥ ~ gton
	residing at <u>Vancouver</u> my commission expires <u>(V 28/ 200</u> 9)	<u> </u>